
Landesmeisterschaften C, D, E

Dessau, 11.06.2022

Klasse

D Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Friedrich Föllner Roter Stern Sudenburg
2:39

12
0:39

03
AS 0:0

54
2:31

05
1:13

06
 1  6  0  0  8 5

2 Maik Pascal Wohlfahrt 1. RC Dessau
TÜ 23:8

41
SS 16:0

55
3:01

16
AS 0:0

54
1:16

13
 3  16  1  1  45 3

3 Artin Ecklebe MSV 90
SS 12:4

54
SS 9:0

51
SS 13:0

55
3:54

06
TÜ 19:2

42
 4  19  3  1  60 2

4 Jule Zbeczka TSV Leuna
0:42

03 06 01 02 05
 0  0  0  0  4 6

5 Amy Bobbe TSV Leuna
3:30

06
0:43

02
0:29

03
TÜ 16:0

41
AS 0:0

54
 2  9  0  1  16 4

6 Amir Ustarkhanov 1. RC Dessau
TÜ 18:0

45
AS 0:0

54
TÜ 20:4

42
AS 14:7

53
SS 18:0

51
 5  23  1  2  70 1
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